
11WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM

THEINDIANEXPRESS,FRIDAY,OCTOBER29,2021

In The Name Of Government Of Gujarat State The Executive Engineer,
Panchayat (R&B) Division, Surat Ph. No. (0261) 2476894 Invite
Tender Through E-Tendering Process For Work Of Olpad Taluka 2
(Two) Panchayat Ghar And Mahuva Taluka 2 (Two) Panchayat Ghar
For Eligible Approved Registered Contractor in R & B Depatiment,
Government Of Gujarat, The Details Of E-Tender Notice is Available On
www.Nprcoure.Com For Further Details.
Consider GST Rules Before Tendering The Rate.
Tender Online Submission Last Date :- 15/11/2021

No.: INF-Surat/782/2021

TENDER NOTICE NO. 17 (2021-2022)

Panchayat (R&B) Divn. Surat
GUJARAT GREEN REVOLUTION

COMPANY LIMITED
Fertilizernagar Township, P.O. Fertilizernagar,

Dist.: Vadodara - 391 750 (Gujarat)

Ph :0265-2607515, 20 , Fax: 0265-2241685

TENDER NOTICE
GGRC invites online tenders from reputed, experi-

enced and financially sound Companies

/Firms/Agencies having proven capabilities in

“Procurement of 12V 26AH SMF VRLA UPS Batteries”

at GGRC. For more details and tender document are

available on www.ggrc.co.in & www.nprocure.com

National Health Mission, Gujarat

Advertisement for Recruitment of

Professionals on Contractual Basis

State Programme Management Unit requires following Project

Personnel on contract basis.

Sr. Name of Cadre Education Qualification

1 District Fluorosis Consultant MBBS/BDS/MPH

• For Above mention posts, only online application will be accept-

ed, link of which will start from Dt.30/10/2021 at 12 A.M. on web-

site https://arogyasathi.gujarat.gov.in will be active up to

Dt.13/11/2021 at 11:59 P.M.

• Salary will be determined on the basis of experience &

Qualification.

• For more updated details related to the recruitment of above

mention post please visit above website. Sd/-

Mission Director

National Health Mission

INF/1383/21-22 Gandhinagar

Ahmedabad



10 | | @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y,  £¼ÆO¡¼¼�,  t¼¼. 29 @¼¼ÌLh¼Ìù¼�, 2021ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

DISHMAN CARBOGEN AMCIS LIMITED
CIN : L74900GJ2007PLC051338 Email ID : grievance@dishmangroup.com Web : www.imdcal.com

Dishman Corporate House, Iscon - Bopal Road, Ambli, Ahmedabad 380 058  Phone No: 02717- 420102/124

Sr. Particulars For The For The For The For The For The For The

No. Quarter Preceding Corresponding Half Year Corresponding Year 

ended Quarter ended Quarter ended ended Half Year ended ended

30-09-2021 30-06-2021 30-09-2020 30-09-2021 30-09-2020 31-03-2021

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 Total Income from operations (net) 458.90 550.73 439.48 1,009.63 913.89 1,912.03 

2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before 

Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 21.09 23.97 3.97 45.06 (29.60) (42.75)

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 18.59 23.97 3.97 42.56 (29.60) (65.03)

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 11.19 16.02 7.38 27.21 (14.04) (165.13)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period 

(after tax) and Other Comprehensive 

Income (after tax)] (52.18) 153.48 36.07 101.30 104.85 (35.23)

6 Equity Share Capital 31.36 31.36 31.36 31.36 31.36 31.36 

7 Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve) 5,667.46 

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for 

continuing and discontinued operations) -

Basic 0.71 1.02 0.47 1.74 (0.90) (10.53)

Diluted 0.71 1.02 0.47 1.74 (0.90) (10.53) 

Notes

1 The Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meet-
ings held on 28th Oct 2021. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement
principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards(IndAS) 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the
Companies Act, 2013.

2 The specified items of the standalone financial results of the company are given below;

(Rupees in Crores / in Ten Million)

Sr. Particulars For The For The For The For The For The For The

No. Quarter Preceding Corresponding Half Year Corresponding Year 

ended Quarter ended Quarter ended ended Half Year ended ended

30-09-2021 30-06-2021 30-09-2020 30-09-2021 30-09-2020 31-03-2021

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

i Turnover 84.15 63.91 30.53 148.06 60.33 208.01 

ii Profit/(Loss) before tax (4.55) (20.79) (33.03) (25.34) (97.63) (168.69)

iii Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (2.81) (13.96) (18.25) (16.77) (63.49) (232.81)

iv Total Comprehensive Income (After Tax) (6.94) (33.15) 9.87 (40.09) (21.16) (118.91)

3 Previous period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged whereever necessary, to confirm to the current quarters clasifica-
tions.

4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended Sept 30,
2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended Sept 30, 2021 are
available on the Stock Exchanges websites  www.bseindia.com, and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website
www.imdcal.com.

For and on behalf of the board

Arpit J. Vyas

Place: Ahmedabad Global Managing Director

Date : 28th October, 2021 DIN: 01540057

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30-09-2021

(Rupees in Crores / in Ten Million)

Consolidated

 Sept. 30, 2021 Sept. 30, 2020 Sept. 30, 2021

 Qtr (Unaudited)  Qtr (Unaudited) YTD (Unaudited)

(` in million except per share data)

(` in million)

 Total income from operations 4,467.98 3,463.67 7,510.55

 Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items) 730.43 387.75 448.31

 Net profit for the period  before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items) 730.43 387.75 448.31

 Net profit for the period  (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items) 537.70 285.23 315.17

 Total comprehensive income for the period  [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other 

 Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the period] 
541.64 284.11 319.11

 Paid-up equity share capital (face value `10/- each, fully paid) 1,749.66 1,749.55 1,749.66

 Earning Per Share (of `10/- each)   

  - Basic  3.07   1.63   1.80

  - Diluted  3.04   1.63   1.78

Particulars

Particulars

 Total income from operations 4,467.98 3,463.66 7,510.54

 Profit before tax for the period 730.16 387.70 448.23

 Profit after tax for the period 537.43 285.18 315.09

Notes:

1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on October 28, 2021. 
There are no qualifications in the report issued by the Statutory Auditors.

2) Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 (on Standalone basis): 

3) The Income-Tax Department had carried out a search operation at the Company's various business premises  under Section 132 of the Income-Tax Act, 1961 
in July 2021. The Company had extended full cooperation to the Income-Tax officials during the search and provided all the information sought by them. The 
Company had made the necessary disclosures to the stock exchanges in this regard on July 23, 2021, in accordance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) 
Regulations, 2015 (as amended). As on the date of issuance of these financial results,  the Company has not received any formal communication from the 
Income-tax department regarding the findings of their investigation / examination. Management is of the view that this will not likely to have any material impact 
on the Company’s financial position as at September 30, 2021 and the performance for the quarter and six months ended on that date and hence no provision 
for any liability has been recognised in these financial results.

4) The COVID-19 situation continues to evolve. The Group has evaluated the impact of this pandemic on its business operations, liquidity and financial position 
and based on Management’s review of current indicators and economic conditions, no additional adjustment is required in the consolidated financial results for 
the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021. Given the uncertainty associated with its nature and duration, the impact may be different from that 
estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Group will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 
2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and 
on Company's website https://dbcorpltd.com.   

D. B. Corp Limited - Registered office: Plot No.280, Sarkhej - Gandhinagar Highway, Near YMCA Club, Makarba, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380051.
Tel.: 022- 71577000 • Email: dbcs@dbcorp.in • Website: https://dbcorpltd.com • CIN: L22210GJ1995PLC047208

 Sept. 30, 2021 Sept. 30, 2020 Sept. 30, 2021

 Qtr (Unaudited)  Qtr (Unaudited) YTD (Unaudited)

  For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  

 Place: Delhi Sudhir Agarwal - Managing Director

 Date: October 28, 2021 DIN:  00051407

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited 
Financial Results for the quarter and six 

months ended September 30, 2021

Year Ended

 September

 30, 2021 

 June

 30, 2021 

 September

 30, 2020 

 September

 30, 2021 

 September

 30, 2020 

 March

 31, 2021 
[Audited]

1 Total Revenue 38,701
          

59,997
         

34,480
                 

98,698
            

88,399
            

1,87,561
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax 2,110

            
13,080
         

(739)
                    

15,190
            

7,576
              

24,434
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after exceptional items but before tax 2,110            13,080         (10,534)                15,190             (2,219)              11,221
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax 2,147            13,080         (10,534)                15,227             (1,614)              11,873
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax 1,845            13,137         (10,559)                14,982             (1,615)              12,056
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ` 10/-) 6,363            6,363           6,363                   6,363               6,363               6,363
7 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year (i.e. Other Equity) 4,50,416
8 Earnings per share (of ` 10/- each)  (for the quarter and half year ended is not annualized):

a Basic (`) 3.37              20.56           (18.14)                  23.93               (2.79)                19.55

b Diluted (`) 3.37
              

20.56
           

(18.14)
                  

23.93
              

(2.79)
               

19.55

Notes :

1.

By Order of the Board,

For Zydus Wellness Limited,

Place: Ahmedabad

Date: October 28, 2021
Dr. Sharvil P. Patel

Chairman

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements] Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company’s website : www.zyduswellness.in, on the website of BSE [www.bseindia.com] and on the website of NSE 

[www.nseindia.com].

Zydus Wellness Limited
                  Registered office : Zydus Corporate Park, Scheme No. 63, Survey No. 536 Khoraj (Gandhinagar), Nr. Vaishnodevi Circle, Sarkhej-Gandhinagar Highway, Ahmedabad 382 481.

Tel. No. (+91-79) 4804 0000 Website : www.zyduswellness.com, CIN: L15201GJ1994PLC023490
Extract of Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 

Sr. No. Particulars

`  in Lakhs

Quarter Ended Half Year Ended

[Unaudited]


	Epaper_ATGL_UFR_29-10-21_IE_AHM_Pg-11
	Epaper_ATGL_UFR_29-10-21-FE-G-AHD_Pg-10

